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Médecin épidémiologiste

Lingue
FR,T,EN,ES

Formazione
2006
2004
2003
2000

Esperienze professionali
dal 2024
2021-2025
2023

2020
2018-2019
2016-2018
2011-2016
2014-2015
2010-20M
2008-2009
2007-2008
2005-2007
2005
2003-2005
2001-2003

Accreditamento
Hoépital de Moutier

Specialita

Medicina interna

Contatto
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https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/moutier
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/medicina-interna

Hoépital de Moutier
Beausite 49
2740 Moutier

T +41 32 494 38 47
andrea.bernasconi@reseaudelarc.net

Scaricare vCard
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